
2021-2022 MVC

U14 U12 U10

DATE DAY SITE DISC SITE DISC SITE DISC

5-Dec Sun

10-Dec Fri

11-Dec Sat

12-Dec Sun

13-Dec Mon Eastern Project Women SL

14-Dec Tue Eastern Project Women SL

16-Dec Thurs Eastern Project Men SL

17-Dec Fri Eastern Project Men SL

18-Dec Sat

19-Dec Sun

31-Dec Fri

1-Jan Sat

2-Jan Sun

8-Jan Sat

9-Jan Sun

14-Jan Fri Competition START

15-Jan Sat

16-Jan Sun MVC U14 Pico SL

17-Jan Mon-MLK

20-Jan Thurs Eastern Project Women GS

20-Jan Thurs  VARA Terrain Camp  Okemo GS Terrain: Boys

21-Jan Fri Eastern Project Women GS

21-Jan Fri VARA Terrain Camp  Okemo GS Terrain: Girls

22-Jan Sat

23-Jan Sun MVC U14 S6 SL

24-Jan Mon Eastern Project Men GS

25-Jan Tue Eastern Project Men GS

28-Jan Fri MVC U14 Okemo SG Train VARA U12 Quechee SL Project

29-Jan Sat MVC U12 Killington GS

30-Jan Sun MVC U14 Okemo SG MVC U10 Killington GS

31-Jan Mon Tri Council Burke Boys GS

1-Feb Tue Tri Council Burke Girls GS

4-Feb Fri MVC SLALOM CAMP SL MVC SLALOM CAMP SL

5-Feb Sat

6-Feb Sun MVC U14 Killington GS MVC U12 Okemo SG Camp

7-Feb Mon

8-Feb Tue Eastern Project Stratton Tech Events

9-Feb Wed Eastern Project Stratton Tech Events

11-Feb Fri VARA U12 Quechee SL Project

12-Feb Sat

13-Feb Sun Tri Council Pico Girls SL MVC U12 Quechee Stubby SL MVC U10 Killington Stubby SL

14-Feb Mon Tri Council GMVS Boys SL

18-Feb Fri

19-Feb Sat

20-Feb Sun

25-Feb Fri

26-Feb Sat

27-Feb Sun MVC U14 Middlebury GS MVC U12 Pico SL (tall pole)

28-Feb Mon Eastern Project Women SG

1-Mar Tue Eastern Project Women SG

3-Mar Thurs VARA U14 States SG Train & Race GIRLS

3-Mar Thurs Eastern Project Men SG

4-Mar Fri Eastern Project Men SG

4-Mar Fri VARA U14 States SG Train & Race GIRLS

5-Mar Sat

6-Mar Sun MVC U12 Okemo GS MVC U10 S6 Slush Cup

7-Mar Mon

10-Mar Thurs VARA STATES Stowe Team Capt Meetin

11-Mar Fri VARA STATES Stowe Girls SL

12-Mar Sat VARA STATES Stowe Girls GS

13-Mar Sun VARA STATES Stowe Boys GS MVC U10 Pico Dual Panel

14-Mar Mon VARA STATES Stowe Boys SL

17-Mar Thurs

18-Mar Fri VARA Terrain TBD

19-Mar Sat Easterns GMVS

20-Mar Sun Easterns GMVS

21-Mar Mon Easterns GMVS

22-Mar Tue Easterns GMVS

25-Mar Fri

26-Mar Sat Eastern Finals West Mtn, NY

27 Mar Sun Eastern Finals West Mtn, NY

28 Mar Mon

29-Mar Tue

30-Mar Wed

31 Mar Thurs CAN AMs Sugarloaf, ME

1 Apr Fri CAN AMs Sugarloaf, ME

2 Apr Sat CAN AMs Sugarloaf, ME

3 Apr Sun CAN AMs Sugarloaf, ME

Other Events

MVC Events

TRI COUNCIL

STATE Events

REGIONAL EVENTS

Eastern Projects


